Swimming Pool

Individual Admission

12 Pack

Child (5 — under)
Child (6-12)
Youth (13-17)
Adult

Child (5-under)

Child (6-12)

Youth (13-17)

Adult

Aqua Fit Pass

With purchase of 1 adult Season pass

Season Passes

Lessons

All Lessons must be paid for before considered booked.

Child (5-under)

Child (6-12)

Youth (13-17)

Adult

Family (Based on 5 people)

Pre-school Levels
Swim Kids Levels 1-5
Swim Kids Levels 6-10
Bronze Medallion
Bronze Cross

Private (per lesson)

CANCELLATION POLICY FOR LESSONS

Free

$ 4.00
$ 5.00
$ 6.00

Free

$ 30.00

$ 40.00

$ 50.00

$ 50.00

$ 35.00 (Aqua Fit Pass)

Free

$ 60.00

$ 80.00

$ 100.00

$220.00/additional person $20.00

$ 40.00
$ 40.00
$ 50.00
$115.00
$115.00
$ 30.00 /half hr

o If request is received within seven (7) days after registration credit may be used for
another session if available.

Medical Emergency — proof may be requested
Funds are transferrable to a 12 pack or Season pass of equal value or less
No credit brought forward to the next swimming season

All refunds are processed through the Administration Office

Money refunded will incur a $10.00 administration fee

If refund requested, two weeks are required for processing

No refunds after eight (8) days

SEASON PASSES / 12 PACKS HAVE TO BE REDEEMED IN THE SEASON PURCHASED



